
	2018	Symposium	Artistic	Design	Awards

Tri-color Blue Margaret	Gardner Garden	Club	of	Alexandria
Best	Novice Red Shannah	Cooper Garden	Club	of	Gloucester
People's	Choice Yellow Catherine	Bolton Albemarle	Garden	Club

White Lois	Spencer Garden	Club	of	the	Northern	Neck

Blue Marion	Zimmerman Rappahannock	Valley	Garden	Club
Red Diane	Romano Franklin	Garden	Club

Yellow Robert	Henkel Brunswick	Garden	Club
White Becky	Anthony Three	Chopt	Garden	Club
White Leith	Barth Hillside	Garden	Club
White L.	Montgomery	/	N.	Mustard Williamsburg	Garden	Club

Blue L.	Montgomery	/	N.	Mustard Williamsburg	Garden	Club
Red Fran	King Garden	Club	of	the	Northern	Neck

Yellow L.	Montgomery	/	N.	Mustard Williamsburg	Garden	Club

Blue Lea	Shuba Hunting	Creek	Garden	Club
Red Joan	Jackson Garden	Club	of	Gloucester

Yellow Sally	Seward Petersburg	Garden	Club

Blue Barbara	Backus Rappahannock	Valley	Garden	Club
Most	Creative Red Catherine	Fulton Garden	Club	of	Norfolk

Blue L.	Montgomery	/	N.	Mustard Williamsburg	Garden	Club
Red Kate	Cole Garden	Club	of	Gloucester

Yellow Susan	Ewing Tuckahoe	Garden	Club	of	Westhampton

Blue Leesburg	Garden	Club
Red Charlottesville	Garden	Club

Yellow Hunting	Creek	Garden	Club
White Three	Chopt	Garden	Club
White Garden	Club	of	Gloucester
White Little	Garden	Club	of	Winchester
White Spotswood	Garden	Club

Quad	blue Blue Rappahannock	Valley	Garden	Club
Red Garden	Club	of	the	Eastern	Shore

Yellow Garden	Club	of	Alexandria
White Garden	Club	of	the	Northern	Neck

Synergistic

Parallel

Reflective	Inter	Club

Illuminary	Inter	Club

Echo

Stretch

Stabile	Kinetic

Mobile	Kinetic
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	2018	Symposium	Horticulture	Awards

BEST	IN	SHOW	AWARDS

NOBEL	PRIZE
Susan	Garret,	Nansemond	River	Garden	Club

NOVICE	AWARD	for	Best	horticulture	exhibit	from	amongst	the	novice	entries
Becky	White,	Three	Chopt	Garden	Club

SWEEPSTAKES	AWARD	for	Club	with	the	highest	number	of	points	earned
Tuckahoe	Garden	Club	of	Westhampton

LINNAEUS	AWARD	for	Best	collection	from	amongst	the	blue	ribbon	winners	in	the	collection	classes
Tuckahoe	Garden	Club	of	Westhampton

DAHL	AWARD	for	Club	with	the	most	entries	amongst	all	of	the	horticulture	classes
Tuckahoe	Garden	Club	of	Westhampton

POTTER	AWARD	for	People's	Choice
Catherine	Leitch,	Roanoke	Valley	Garden	Club

GENERAL	HORTICULTURE	AWARDS

CARBON	AWARD	for	Best	terrarium
Patsy	Smith,	Winchester-Clarke	Garden	Club

HYDROGEN	AWARD	for	Best	perennial	grown	for	bloom
Janet	Hickman,	Hillside	Garden	Club

NITROGEN	AWARD	for	Best	perennial	grown	for	foliage
Jane	Booth,	Virginia	Beach	Garden	Club

PHOSPHORUS	AWARD	for	Best	dahlia
Kim	Cory,	Albemarle	Garden	Club

SULFUR	AWARD	for	Best	flowering,	berried,	seeded	or	fruited	branches	of	trees	or	shrubs
Susan	Garrett,	Nansemond	River	Garden	Club

ROSE	AWARDS

JANE	MARSHALL	BROYHILL	MEMORIAL	TROPHY	for	Best	Hybrid	Tea,	Grandiflora	or	their	climbing	sports
Debbie	Stevenson,	Garden	Club	of	Fairfax

EDITH	FARR	ELLIOTT	MEMORIAL	AWARD	for	Best	Floribunda	or	their	climbing	sports
Debbie	Stevenson,	Garden	Club	of	Fairfax
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	2018	Symposium	Horticulture	Awards

ELIZABETH	CAMPBELL	WRIGHT	PERPETUAL	TROPHY	for	Best	Polyantha	sprays	or	their	climbing	sports
Lea	Shuba,	Hunting	Creek	Garden	Club

CAPTAIN	&	MRS.	EDGAR	M.	WILLIAMS	TROPHY	for	Best	modern	shrub
Rose	Marie	Bundy,	Tuckahoe	Garden	Club	of	Westhampton

BERNICE	S.	WALKER	PERPETUAL	TROPHY	for	Best	miniature
Debbie	Stevenson,	Garden	Club	of	Fairfax

YANCIE	DONEGAN	CASEY	MEMORIAL	AWARD	for	Best	fragrant	rose
Peyton	Wells,	Tuckahoe	Garden	Club	of	Westhampton

MARY	JEAN	PRINTZ	AWARD	for	Best	inter	club	entry	of	six	Hybrid	Teas	or	Grandifloras
Tuckahoe	Garden	Club	of	Westhampton

DR.	&	MRS.	JAMES	R.	HUNDLEY	TROPHY	for	GCV	member	winning	the	greatest	number	of	blue	ribbons	in	
Debbie	Stevenson,	Garden	Club	of	Fairfax
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	2018	Symposium	Photography	Awards

Blue Constance	Owens Virginia	Beach	Garden	Club
Red Donna	Moulton Garden	Club	of	Fairfax
Yellow Sandy	Geiger Garden	Club	of	Gloucester
White Edie	Hessberg Winchester-Clarke	Garden	Club

Blue Kimberly	DeCamp Lexington	Garden	Club	(KY)	GCA
Red Edie	Hessberg Winchester-Clarke	Garden	Club
Yellow Janet	Frantz Mill	Mountian	Garden	Club
White Jennifer	Sisk Tuckahoe	Garden	Club	of	Westhampton

Best	in	Show Blue Constance	Owens Virginia	Beach	Garden	Club
Red Leigh	Barth Hillside	Garden	Club
Yellow Alice	Sheley Garden	Club	of	the	Middle	Peninsula
White Donna	Moulton Garden	Club	of	Fairfax

Blue Nanette	Alcaro Albemarle	Garden	Club
Red Jane	Hammond Dolley	Madison	Garden	Club
Yellow Anne	Chenowith Garden	Club	of	the	Middle	Peninsula
White Claire	Mellinger Albemarle	Garden	Club
White Wendy	Winkler Albemarle	Garden	Club

Blue Victoria	Macmillian Albemarle	Garden	Club
White Beth	DeBergh Garden	Club	of	Warren	County
White Frances	Talley Garden	Club	of	Alexandria
White Tricia	McDaniel Rappahannock	Valley	Garden	Club
White Nanette	Alcaro Albemarle	Garden	Club
White Ann	Chenowith Garden	Club	of	the	Middle	Peninsula

Blue Diane	Ginsburg Garden	Club	of	the	Eastern	Shore
Red Jane	Hammond Dolley	Madison	Garden	Club
Yellow Sandy	Geiger Garden	Club	of	Gloucester
Yellow Tricia	Sauer Tuckahoe	Garden	Club	of	Westhampton
White Beth	DeBergh Garden	Club	of		Warren	County

People's	Choice White Christine	Teague Albemarle	Garden	Club

Jane	Hammond Dolley	Madison	Garden	Club
Claire	Smithers	Mellinger	Award
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